COMP T

TIRES.
MUD TERRAIN LIGHT TRUCK TIRES

Aggressive is an understatement. This tire is a beast!

Maximum traction and grip on the shoulder area of
the tire when it’s needed most.

Self-cleaning tread and shoulder area to prevent
mud, rock and snow build up.

The tire casing has three full plys of polyester with
a high turn up on the sidewall. This gives the tire
excellent strength and durability.

The tread area has two full steel belts and two
full nylon belts. The result is a very stable tread
and shoulder area for aggressive and proven
performance.

The end result is a tire that is strong, stable,
durable and surprisingly quiet.

Enthusiast Approved, Race Proven!

M & S Rated
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ARGUS ADVANTA is a registered trademark of American Pacific Industries, Inc.
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Part
Number

1952467553
1952468533
1952468352
1952460333
1952460352
1952460373
1952462332
1952462353
1952462373
1952464353
1952464374

1952466373

Tire Size

35X12.50R17LT
33X12.50R18LT
35X12.50R18LT
33X12.50R20LT
35X12.50R20LT
37X13.50R20LT
33X12.50R22LT
35X12.50R22LT
37X13.50R22LT
35X12.50R24LT
37X13.50R24LT

37X13.50R26LT

Load
Index

126
18
123
14
121
127
109
17
123
17
120

17

Speed
Symbol

Q
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Tread
Load Depth
Range 32nds
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20
E 20

Sidewall

BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW
BSW

BSW
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8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

8.5-11.0

NADVANTA

Overall
Width
(in.)

12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
13.6
12.5
12.5
13.6
12.5
13.6

13.6

Overall
Diameter
(in.)

34.5
8215
34.5
32.5
34.5
36.5
32.5
34.5
36.5
34.5
36.5

36.5

Max
Load
Single/
Dual
(Ibs.)

3750
2910
3415
2600
3195
3860
2270
2835
3415
2835
3085

2835

Tire
Weight
(Ibs.)

72

68

70

68

75

85

68

73

85

70

81

75
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