

- Aggressive is an understatement. This tire is a beast!
- Maximum traction and grip on the shoulder area of the tire when it's needed most.
- Self-cleaning tread and shoulder area to prevent mud, rock and snow build up.
- The tire casing has three full plys of polyester with a high turn up on the sidewall. This gives the tire excellent strength and durability.
- The tread area has two full steel belts and two full nylon belts. The result is a very stable tread and shoulder area for aggressive and proven performance.
- The end result is a tire that is strong, stable, durable and surprisingly quiet.
- Enthusiast Approved, Race Proven!
- M & S Rated





ARGUS ADVANTA is a registered trademark of American Pacific Industries, Inc.



## ADVANTA

Part Number	Tire Size	Load Index	Speed Symbol	Load Range	Tread Depth 32nds	Sidewall	Rim Width Range (in.)	Overall Width (in.)	Overall Diameter (in.)	Max Load Single/ Dual (lbs.)	Tire Weight (lbs.)
1952467553	35X12.50R17LT	126	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	34.5	3750	72
1952468533	33X12.50R18LT	118	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	32.5	2910	68
1952468352	35X12.50R18LT	123	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	34.5	3415	70
1952460333	33X12.50R20LT	114	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	32.5	2600	68
1952460352	35X12.50R20LT	121	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	34.5	3195	75
1952460373	37X13.50R20LT	127	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	13.6	36.5	3860	85
1952462332	33X12.50R22LT	109	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	32.5	2270	68
1952462353	35X12.50R22LT	117	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	34.5	2835	73
1952462373	37X13.50R22LT	123	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	13.6	36.5	3415	85
1952464353	35X12.50R24LT	117	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	12.5	34.5	2835	70
1952464374	37X13.50R24LT	120	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	13.6	36.5	3085	81
1952466373	37X13.50R26LT	117	Q	Е	20	BSW	8.5-11.0	13.6	36.5	2835	75